Anexo Il do Edital 344/2013-PRH

Inscritos como afrodescendentes

INSCRICAO
63010
61136
63015
61816
63501

INSCRICAO
63246
61451

INSCRICAO
62974

INSCRICAO
63261
61640
61059
61677
61946
62507
61801
62876
62071
62126
61463

INSCRICAO
61195
61303
62861

INSCRICAO
61049
62920
61485
62038
62263
61896

ADVOGADO
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
CELIO JOSE DE CARVALHO SATYRO
LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS
SARA DE JESUS ARAUJO
SOLANGE SANTOS DE PAULA AMORIM
TALITA DE JESUS VIEIRA

BIOQUIMICO
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
ELIDE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA LETICIA DA SILVA

BIOLOGO
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
CLAUDINEIA ALMEIDA DA SILVA

CONTADOR
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
ALAN ANDRE APARECIDO BEZERRA
ANA RITA PEREIRA DA SILVA
CARMEN LUCIA DA SILVA
ELENICE APARECIDA DA SILVA LIMA
EZEQUIEL VAZ DE ALMEIDA
FELIPE GABRIEL DA SILVA FERRO
JOSE PITTER BARREIRO BARBOSA
JULIO CESAR SANTANA DA SILVA
MICHELA ALVES DE CAMPOS
PAULO SERGIO FRANCISCO
THIAGO TORRES CANDIDO

ECONOMISTA
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
ISABEL FERREIRA DA SILVA CHAGAS
IZABEL APARECIDA FAUSTINO
JOSIANE ALVES COUTINHO

ENFERMEIRO
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
ADRIANO FELIX DOS ANJOS
ANA PAULA SANTANA FERNANDES
CIRLENE APARECIDA DIAS DE SOUZA
CRISTINA MARIA SILVA DOS SANTOS
JOCIMARA COSTA MAZZOLA
FRANCLIN CAVALCANTI



61657
63201
62253
61621
62572
61927
62058
62140
61034
62516
62255
62257
61893
61866
61134

INSCRICAO
62204
61264

INSCRICAO
61045

INSCRICAO
62163
62721

INSCRICAO
61788

INSCRICAO
61952

INSCRICAO
63097
62272
61735
63396
61978
63506
63464

INSCRICAO
63508
63498

JULIANA C. O. C. S. FLORINDO
JULIANOCARLOSFERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JULIO CONCEICAO DO NASCIMENTO
KARINA THAIS RAIMUNDO

LIRIAMAR RIBEIRO

LUCIANO FERREIRA

MARIANE FERNANDA GONCALVES
MICHELE CRISTINA SANTOS SILVINO
NADIR FAUSTINO DA SILVA
ROSILENE TOBIAS BERNARDO
SHEILA MARA BUSCARIOLI

SIDNEI ROBERTO ALVES

TALITA SANTOS DE SOUZA

TELMA REGINA DE LIMA ONDEI
WANESSA CRISTINA BACCON

ENGENHEIRO CIVIL
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
EDUARDO HAUSER DOS SANTOS
JOELMA CINTIA DA SILVA ARAUIO

ENGENHEIRO ELETRICISTA
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
LUIS GUSTAVO GUIMARAES SILVA

MEDICO VETERINARIO
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
DAYANE PRADO DA CRUZ
MATHEUS CARMO VILARINDO

MUSICO
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
SOSTENES SANTOS PEREIRA

PSICOLOGO
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
FRANCISCO PEDRO RAMOS DOS SANTOS

PSICOLOGO CLINICO
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
ALINE CRISTINA MONTEIRO FERREIRA
ANA PAULA COSTA FERNANDE DO LAGO
JOELSON DA SILVA FERNANDES
JOSE PAULO DINIZ
LUIZA AFONSA DA COSTA
MAURO SERGIO DA ROCHA
NAIR BEATRIS LOPES DA SILVA

QuiMICco
NOME DO CANDIDATO:
RANULFO COMBUCA DA SILVA JUNIOR
THIAGO FRANCISCO DE SOUZA



SECRETARIO EXECUTIVO
INSCRICAO NOME DO CANDIDATO:
61471 LORENA DE PADUA



